Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C374:
•  SER2000 High Current Power Inductors
•  9 values, 2 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.3µH 100A SER2010-301MLB
0.6µH 70A SER2010-601MLB
0.6µH 97A SER2012-601MLB
0.8µH 53A SER2010-801MLB
0.8µH 98A SER2014-801MLB
1µH 42A SER2010-102MLB
1µH 70A SER2014-102MLB
2µH 27A SER2010-202MLB
2µH 45A SER2014-202MLB
Part Number Table